20 SPOT

BOTTOM S

PENNY

Regular

SPOT$

SPOTLITE

TOPS

Grand Totals:

Wager Type

20 SPOT

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOT$
SPOT$

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

Monthly Spot Action Report

Report Executed on:

NumOfNums

20

0 ouUhWNRE

AW

A WNPE

Sales

$20.00

$20.00
$20.00

$20.00
$228.00

$228.00
$14.52
$45.00
$909.00
$884.26
$983.00
$75.75
$6.25

$2,917.78
$138.00
$106.50

$244.50
$240.00
$240.00
$194.40
$175.20

$849.60
$830.00

$830.00

$5,109.88

71312025

Winners

$10.00

$10.00
$20.00

$20.00
$41.00

$41.00
$13.56
$51.00
$557.50
$631.06
$1,964.25
$15.25
$0.00

$3,232.62
$242.00
$315.20

$557.20
$0.00
$0.00

$98.00

$54.60

$152.60
$0.00

$0.00

$4,013.42

$10.00

$10.00
$0.00

$0.00
$187.00

$187.00
$0.96
($6.00)
$351.50
$253.20
($981.25)
$60.50
$6.25

($314.84)
($104.00)
($208.70)

($312.70)
$240.00
$240.00

$96.40
$120.60

$697.00
$830.00

$830.00

$1,096.46

RESULTSBASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUSMONTH

Per centOfSales

0.39

0.39
0.39

0.39
4.46

4.46
0.28
0.88
17.79
17.30
19.24
1.48
0.12

57.10
2.70
2.08

4.78
4.70
4.70
3.80
343

16.63
16.24

16.24

100.00

AB

Expected
Return

-0.48

0.00

1.00

0.75
0.72
0.76
0.74
0.76
0.73
0.71

0.47
0.35

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56

0.00

Weighted
Ave

0.00

0.00

0.04

0.00
0.01
0.14
0.13
0.15
0.01
0.00

0.01
0.01

0.02
0.02
0.02
0.02

0.00

0.58



