Report Executed on: 7/3/2025

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

	Wager Type	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	Expected Return	Weighted Ave
	20 SPOT	20	\$20.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	0.39	-0.48	0.00
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$20.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	0.39		
	BOTTOM S	40	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$0.00	0.39	0.00	0.00
BOTTOM S	Totals:		\$20.00	\$20.00	\$0.00	0.39		
	PENNY	8	\$228.00	\$41.00	\$187.00	4.46	1.00	0.04
PENNY	Totals:		\$228.00	\$41.00	\$187.00	4.46		
	Regular	1	\$14.52	\$13.56	\$0.96	0.28	0.75	0.00
	Regular	2	\$45.00	\$51.00	(\$6.00)	0.88	0.72	0.01
	Regular	3	\$909.00	\$557.50	\$351.50	17.79	0.76	0.14
	Regular	4	\$884.26	\$631.06	\$253.20	17.30	0.74	0.13
	Regular	5	\$983.00	\$1,964.25	(\$981.25)	19.24	0.76	0.15
	Regular	6	\$75.75	\$15.25	\$60.50	1.48	0.73	0.01
	Regular	8	\$6.25	\$0.00	\$6.25	0.12	0.71	0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$2,917.78	\$3,232.62	(\$314.84)	57.10		
	SPOT\$	3	\$138.00	\$242.00	(\$104.00)	2.70	0.47	0.01
	SPOT\$	4	\$106.50	\$315.20	(\$208.70)	2.08	0.35	0.01
SPOT\$	Totals:		\$244.50	\$557.20	(\$312.70)	4.78		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$240.00	\$0.00	\$240.00	4.70	0.50	0.02
	SPOTLITE	2	\$240.00	\$0.00	\$240.00	4.70	0.53	0.02
	SPOTLITE	3	\$194.40	\$98.00	\$96.40	3.80	0.58	0.02
	SPOTLITE	4	\$175.20	\$54.60	\$120.60	3.43	0.56	0.02
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$849.60	\$152.60	\$697.00	16.63		
	TOP S	40	\$830.00	\$0.00	\$830.00	16.24	0.00	0.00
TOP S	Totals:		\$830.00	\$0.00	\$830.00	16.24		
Grand Totals:			\$5,109.88	\$4,013.42	\$1,096.46	100.00		0.58